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S.No. Service Fees in Rs. Eligible Student 

1 Semester Registration  
As per 

Circular  
Not on Roles 

2 Late Fees 500.00 Not on Roles 

3 
Semester Regularisation within same semester after the 
name is removed from roles 

200.00 Not on Roles 

4 Re-admission 200.00 Not on Roles 

5 Course Fees Structure 25.00 Not on Roles 

6 
Transfer/Migration Certificate for Course Discontinued Old 
Student  

25.00 Not on Roles 

7 Hostel Room Rent 500.00 On Roles 

8 Duplicate ID-cum-Semester Registration Card 100.00 On Roles 

9 Bonafide Certificate (Temporary) 25.00 On Roles 

10 Course Fees Structure  25.00 On Roles 

11 
Transfer/Migration Certificate for Course Discontinued 
student 

25.00 On Roles 

12 Transfer/Migration Certificate after Course Completion 150.00 Course Completed 

13 Duplicate Transfer/Migration Certificate 200.00 Course Completed 

14 Original Degree Certificate at Convocation (in-person) 500.00 Course Completed 

15 Original Degree in-absentia (Including Postal Charges) 700.00 Course Completed 

16 Original Degree before Convocation 1000.00 Course Completed 

17 Duplicate Original Degree Certificate 2000.00 Course Completed 

18 PG Provisional Certificate 150.00 Course Completed 

19 M.Phil,/ M.Tech. Provisional Certificate 300.00 Course Completed 

20 Ph.D. Provisional Certificate 1000.00 Course Completed 

21 Percentage Certificate 25.00 Course Completed 

22 Revised Corrected Semester Grade Sheet 25.00 Course Completed 

23 Revised Corrected Provisional Certificate 50.00 Course Completed 

24 Medium of Study 25.00 Course Completed 

25 Course Completion Certificate 25.00 Course Completed 

26 Rank Certificate 100.00 Course Completed 

27 Ph.D. as Per UGC Regulations 2009 25.00 Course Completed 

28 To Certify Official Transcripts 25.00 Course Completed 

 

 


